
Flexible and durable polyurethane air hose for pneumatic tools
ToppPur™ reinforced air hose is made of premium quality polyurethane, and is therefore 
flexible and durable even in cold conditions. ToppPur™ is an excellent option for pneumatic 
tools that are used in cold outdoor operations.
We deliver ToppPur™ hoses in requested lengths and also with fittings.- 40

+80

Material: Polyurethane and polyester
Structure: 3-layer hose: inner hose
PUR (ester), polyester reinforcement, 
coating PUR (ether)
Colour: Surface red, inner layer black
Standards: SFS 5408

ToppPurTM

Good option for
cold outdoor
operations

ToppPurTMHoses

30   m

8 0,5

barbarmm

mm

mm mm

13 2,5 0,5 >50,4 coil62008013030-1 101

Technical information

+/-+/- title

8/13 ToppPur

packing g/m

20 70

20°C 20°C

10/15 ToppPur 62010015030-196

126 620120170430 12/17 ToppPur 

coil

coil

120

139

20

20

>50,4

>50,4

0,5

0,5

2,5

2,5

15

17

0,75

0,75

10

12

*temporarily
+100 °C

We reserve the right to make changes. More information: toppi.fi18/9/22
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