









## Flexible and durable polyurethane air hose for pneumatic tools

ToppPur<sup> $\mathbb{M}$ </sup> reinforced air hose is made of premium quality polyurethane, and is therefore flexible and durable even in cold conditions. ToppPur<sup> $\mathbb{M}$ </sup> is an excellent option for pneumatic tools that are used in cold outdoor operations.

We deliver ToppPur™ hoses in requested lengths and also with fittings.

## $ToppPur^{TM}$

## Good option for cold outdoor operations

**Material:** Polyurethane and polyester **Structure:** 3-layer hose: inner hose PUR (ester), polyester reinforcement,

coating PUR (ether)

Colour: Surface red, inner layer black

**Standards:** SFS 5408



## Technical information

mm T	+/-		mm +	+/-	bar 20°C	bar 20°C	<sub>mm</sub>	30m	title	packing	g/m
8	0,5	13	2,5	0,5	>50,4	20	70	62008013030-1	8/13ToppPur	coil	101
10	0,75	15	2,5	0,5	>50,4	20	96	62010015030-1	10/15ToppPur	coil	120
12	0,75	17	2,5	0,5	>50,4	20	126	620120170430	12/17ToppPur	coil	139